
5

5

5

14

37

38

19

MEADE

JEFFERSON

BULLITT

BRECKINRIDGE

HARDIN

NELSON

LARUE

GRAYSON

HART

UV6160

UV1849

UV720

UV1065

UV1230

UV1230

UV3005

UV61

UV6299

UV220

UV222

UV224

UV1904

UV1646

UV447

UV434

UV224

UV1135

UV44

UV84

UV1727

UV1600

UV1646

UV210

UV1815

UV583

UV84

UV144

UV391

UV1600

UV84

UV2199

UV1600

UV1868

UV1065

UV61

UV434

UV1538

UV567

UV1868

UV907 UV841

UV1375

UV1882

UV2055

UV44

UV3005

UV1538

UV1450

UV2845

UV2802

UV2802

UV1020

UV1500

UV1136

UV1865

UV1600

UV2212

UV1020

UV1934

UV253

UV1065

UV1866

UV220

UV251

UV210

UV313UV313

UV1391

UV841

UV841

UV3078

UV61

UV841

UV920

UV841 UV841UV841

UV2317

UV920

UV1851

UV841

UV1934

UV1823

UV313

UV1868

UV1357

UV86

UV1500

UV1375

UV1407

UV2800

UV1921

UV841
UV841

UV347

UV2213

£¤62

£¤31W

£¤31WB

£¤62

£¤31WX

£¤60

£¤31W

£¤31E

£¤31W

£¤60

£¤31W

MARTHA LAYNE COLLINS-BLUEGRASS PKWY NC

WENDELL H FORD-WESTERN KENTUCKY PKWY NC

WENDELL H FORD-WESTERN KENTUCKY PKWY

§̈¦65

§̈¦65

§̈¦65

§̈¦265

§̈¦65

Legend
Senate District
County Boundary

Map by: Kentucky Legislative Research Commission
Geographic Information Systems Office

Room 26, Capitol Annex
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

502-564-8100
gis@lrc.ky.gov
August 2013

Kentucky Senate District 10

±
District Source: SH001A02

This map has been compiled from various sources. 
LRC does not guarantee its accuracy.  

Printed with state funds. 
0 2 41 Miles


